## Capital Region Jaguar Club of New York, Ltd.

**Presents** 

## Jaguars at Saratoga

August 26, 27, 28, 2022

TH AMERIC

**Signature:** 

## SARATOGA AUTOMOBILE MUSEUM



The Capital Region Jaguar Club of New York, Ltd. (CRJCNY) invites all Jaguar owners to join us for our "Jaguars at Saratoga" lawn show at the Saratoga Automobile Museum (saratogaautomuseum.org), 110 Avenue of the Pines, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866, on Saturday, August 27, 2022, from 10:00 AM to 2:30 PM: rain date Sunday, August 28. A buffet dinner will be held at the Gideon Putnam Hotel on Friday evening, August 26 beginning at 6:00 PM. A driving tour/rally is planned for Sunday, August 28. See <a href="www.CRJCNY.org">www.CRJCNY.org</a> for additional details. For further information, email <a href="contactcrjcny@gmail.com">contactcrjcny@gmail.com</a> or telephone (518) 283-4534.

of telephone (510) 205 1551.	
Registration Form	(please print)
NAME:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	
JAGUAR CLUB AFFILIATION:	EMAIL:
YEAR AND MODEL OF JAGUAR:	
Please mail this completed registration form, with	your check payable to CRJCNY to:
Capital Region Jaguar Club, 14 Brinker	r Dr. South, Rensselaer, NY 12144.
Registration fee: JCNA member - \$15. After Au	ugust 16, \$20:
Non-JCNA member*: \$25. After August 16, \$30	<b>0:</b>
Gideon Putnam buffet dinner. \$60 pp. No refun	nds after Aug. 5: \$
TOTAL ENCLOSED:	<b>\$</b>
*A signed JCNA insurance / waiver form is also required.	
I will also participate in the rally or driving tour on	Sunday, Aug. 28. (circle one): Y / N
In consideration of the privilege to enter and participate and in assigns, release, hold harmless, waive, discharge and covenant Land Rover North America LLC, and the affiliated JCNA group ar from any and all liability for injuries, damages, losses, or claims, or participation in this Event. I am signing this agreement freely complete and unconditional release of all liability to the greatest	not to sue Jaguar Clubs of North America, Inc., Jaguar nd its directors, officers and agents presenting this Event, including negligence, arising from my entry, attendance, and voluntarily, and intend by my signature to be a

Date: